Spec Sheet classic trimless

a Project: Type:
specialtylighting tom. No.
v Location:
Notes:

classic trimless recessed downlights

standard features

* Input operating voltage: 120V, 60Hz

* Power cord: 18/2 SPT-2 (black)

* Four wiring configurations listed in
ordering information below

lighting source

eLamps: 35HR16, 4W R14 LED (40W EQUIV),
BWPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)

* Canisters use reflector-type lamps

* Height: 27/8", 41,2"

GS35 GS40 )
polished black ¢ Diameter: 3 1/4"
chrome

* Steel

* Painted: black (BK)

* Plated: antique brass (AB), brushed nickel (BN],
polished brass (PB), polished chrome (PC)
(Not all finishes available for select products;
see ordering information below)

installation

* Adjustable mounting ring pre-installed 7,/8"
TV from canister opening

polished brass ¢ |nstallation hole diameter 3 3/8"

warranty/ certification

* 1 year warranty
e UL and cUL

 Other finishes
e Other lamp options
* Contact factory for custom options

o
1¢

> C us
WARRANTY

see following pages for ordering information
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classic trimless

ordering information for GS35 and GS40 series

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2000-0036
2000-0037
2000-0038

2000-0039

2000-0026
2000-0027
2000-0028
2000-0029
2000-0030
2000-0031
2000-0032
2000-0033
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

2000-0046
2000-0047
2000-0049
2000-0050
2000-0051
2000-0052
2000-0053
2000-0054
2000-0055
2000-0056
2000-0057

2000-0058

2020-1010
2020-1011
2020-1012
2020-1013

2020-1020

2020-1021

2020-1022

2020-1023

2020-1030
2020-1031
2020-1032
2020-1033
2020-1040
2020-1041
2020-1042
2020-1043
2020-2010

2020-2011

2020-2012

2020-2013

2020-2020

2020-2021

2020-2022

2020-2023

2020-2030

2020-2031

2020-2032

2020-2033

2020-2040

2020-2041

2020-2042

2020-2043

GS35-1-AB-R
GS35-1-BK-R
GS35-1-PB-R
GS35-1-PC-R

GS35-2-AB-R

GS35-2-BK-R

GS35-2-PB-R

GS35-2-PC-R

GS35-3-AB-R
GS35-3-BK-R
GS35-3-PB-R
GS35-3-PC-R
GS35-4-AB-R
GS35-4-BK-R
GS35-4-PB-R
GS35-4-PC-R

AWRTATED (40 Equi

GS40-1-BK-R

GS40-1-PB-R

GS40-1-PC-R

GS40-2-AB-R

GS40-2-BK-R

GS40-2-PB-R

GS40-2-PC-R

GS40-3-AB-R

GS40-3-BK-R

GS40-3-PB-R

GS40-3-PC-R

GS40-4-AB-R

GS40-4-BK-R

GS40-4-PBR

GS40-4-PC-R

2 7/8”
27/8"
2 7/8”
27/8"

278"

278"

278"

278"

2 7/8"
27/8"
27/8”
27/8"
2 7/8”
27/8"
27/8”
27/8"

278"

27,8"

278"

278"

278"

278"

278"

27,8"

278"

27/8"

278"

27,8"

278"

27/8"

278"

*see next page for additional ordering information

10’ power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female

30" male & female
30" male & female
30" male & female
30" male & female
30" male
30" male
30" male
30" male

’\I/? power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch
10’ power cord with rollswitch,

30” female

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30" female

10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female

30” male & female

30” male & female

30” male & female

30” male & female

30” male

30” male

30” male

30” male

AB
BK
PB
PC

AB

BK

PB

PC

AB
BK
PB
PC
AB
BK
PB
PC
AB

BK

PB

PC

AB

BK

PB

PC

AB

BK

PB

PC

AB

BK

PB

PC

35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
35HR16

35HR16
35HR16
35HR16

35HR16

35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
35HR16
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
4WR14 LED
(40W EQUIV)
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classic trimless recessed downlights

ordering information for TV series

N/A 2020-4011 TV-1-BK-R | 41,2” | 10’ power cord with rollswitch = BK | BWPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
N/A 2020-4012 TV-1-PBR | 41,2° | 10’ power cord with rollswitch | PB | BWPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
TBD 2020-4021 TV-2-BK-R | 412" ngcﬁc"é"g'" ‘f::::;";’ ith rolls- BK | BWPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
TBD 2020-4022 TV-2-PBR | 412" :VﬁCED‘:’B"S'" ‘f:;’;‘ll";’ fth rolls- PB | BWPAR20 LED (50W EQUVI)

2000-0141 2020-3061 TV-3BKR | 41,2° 30" male & female BK | 6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)

2000-0142 2020-3062 TV-3PBR | 412" | 30" male & female PB |B6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)

2000-0145 2020-3071 TV-4BKR | 41,2° 30" male BK | 6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)

2000-0146 2020-3072 TV-4PBR | 41,2° | 30" male PB |BWPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)

lamps and parts

item number

t -shape female description See Controls, Lamps, and Accessories
350-1840 mounting ring spec sheets for additional options.
337-250 socket for medium base cans (GS, TV)
398-1300 4W R14 LED (40W EQUIV)
398-995 35HR16 halogen lamp
398-28 6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
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