

Project:	Туре:
Item. No.	
Location:	
Notes:	

classic trimless

recessed downlights



GS35 polished chrome



GS40 black



polished brass

standard features

electrical

- Input operating voltage: 120V, 60Hz
- Power cord: 18/2 SPT-2 (black)
- Four wiring configurations listed in ordering information below

lighting source

- Lamps: 35HR16, 4W R14 LED (40W EQUIV), 6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
- Canisters use reflector-type lamps

• Height: 27/8", 41/2" • Diameter: 3 1/4"

construction

Steel

- Painted: black (BK)
- Plated: antique brass (AB), brushed nickel (BN), polished brass (PB), polished chrome (PC) (Not all finishes available for select products; see ordering information below)

installation

- Adjustable mounting ring pre-installed 7/8" from canister opening
- Installation hole diameter 3 3/8"

- 1 year warranty
- UL and cUL

- · Other finishes
- · Other lamp options
- · Contact factory for custom options





classic trimless recessed downlights

ordering information for GS35 and GS40 series

or dering into		o and 6340 sent				
item number t -shape female	item number standard female	catalog number	height	wiring	finish	lamp
N/A	2020-1010	GS35-1-AB-R 2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch		AB	35HR16	
N/A	2020-1011	GS35-1-BK-R			BK	35HR16
N/A	2020-1012	GS35-1-PB-R	2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch		PB	35HR16
N/A	2020-1013	GS35-1-PC-R	2 7/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch		PC	35HR16
2000-0036	2020-1020	GS35-2-AB-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	AB	35HR16
2000-0037	2020-1021	GS35-2-BK-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	ВК	35HR16
2000-0038	2020-1022	GS35-2-PB-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	РВ	35HR16
2000-0039	2020-1023	GS35-2-PC-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	PC	35HR16
2000-0026	2020-1030	GS35-3-AB-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	AB	35HR16
2000-0027	2020-1031	GS35-3-BK-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	BK	35HR16
2000-0028	2020-1032	GS35-3-PB-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	PB	35HR16
2000-0029	2020-1033	GS35-3-PC-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	PC	35HR16
2000-0030	2020-1040	GS35-4-AB-R	2 7/8"	30" male	AB	35HR16
2000-0031	2020-1041	GS35-4-BK-R	2 7/8"	30" male	BK	35HR16
2000-0032	2020-1042	GS35-4-PB-R	2 7/8"	30" male	PB	35HR16
2000-0033	2020-1043	GS35-4-PC-R	2 7/8"	30" male	PC	35HR16
N/A	2020-2010			.10' power cord with rollswitch	AB	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
N/A	2020-2011	GS40-1-BK-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch	вк	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
N/A	2020-2012	GS40-1-PB-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch	PB	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
N/A	2020-2013	GS40-1-PC-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch	PC	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0046	2020-2020	GS40-2-AB-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	АВ	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0047	2020-2021	GS40-2-BK-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	ВК	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0049	2020-2022	GS40-2-PB-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	PB	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0050	2020-2023	GS40-2-PC-R	2 7/8"	10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female	PC	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0051	2020-2030	GS40-3-AB-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	AB	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0052	2020-2031	GS40-3-BK-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	ВК	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0053	2020-2032	GS40-3-PB-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	PB	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0054	2020-2033	GS40-3-PC-R	2 7/8"	30" male & female	PC	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0055	2020-2040	GS40-4-AB-R	2 7/8"	30" male	AB	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0056	2020-2041	GS40-4-BK-R	2 7/8"	30" male	ВК	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0057	2020-2042	GS40-4-PB-R	2 7/8"	30" male	РВ	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)
2000-0058	2020-2043	GS40-4-PC-R	2 7/8"	30" male	PC	4WR14 LED (40W EQUIV)

^{*}see next page for additional ordering information

classic trimless recessed downlights

ordering information for TV series

item number t -shape female	item number standard female	catalog number	height	wiring	finish	lamp
N/A	2020-4011	TV-1-BK-R	4 1/2"	10' power cord with rollswitch	BK	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
N/A	2020-4012	TV-1-PB-R	4 1/2"	10' power cord with rollswitch	PB	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
TBD	2020-4021	TV-2-BK-R	4 1/2"	10' power cord with rolls- witch, 30" female	ВК	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
TBD	2020-4022	TV-2-PB-R	4 1/2"	10' power cord with rolls- witch, 30" female	PB	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUVI)
2000-0141	2020-3061	TV-3-BK-R	4 1/2"	30" male & female	BK	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
2000-0142	2020-3062	TV-3-PB-R	4 1/2"	30" male & female	PB	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
2000-0145	2020-3071	TV-4-BK-R	4 1/2"	30" male	BK	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)
2000-0146	2020-3072	TV-4-PB-R	4 1/2"	30" male	PB	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)

lamps and parts

item number t -shape female	description	
350-1840	mounting ring	
337-250	socket for medium base cans (GS, TV)	
398-1300	4W R14 LED (40W EQUIV)	
398-995	35HR16 halogen lamp	
398-28	6WPAR20 LED (50W EQUIV)	

See Controls, Lamps, and Accessories spec sheets for additional options.